
Final Results

Pos Team 1. 2. 3. Total

1. AUSTRIA 374 348 365 1087

2. ICELAND 367 362 363 1092

3. POLAND 382 375 375 1132

4. HUNGARY 384 379 385 1148

5. ESTONIA 387 404 399 1190

6. GREECE 405 399 392 1196

7. SLOVAKIA 400 405 409 1214
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Individual Results

Pos Name Country D1 D2 D3 Total

1 Kajetan KROMER AUT 69 67 64 200
2 Olafur LOFTSSON ICE 73 73 69 215
3 Janos TOTH HUN 74 68 73 215
4 Petur PETURSSON ICE 72 73 71 216
5 Christopher BAUMGARTNER AUT 75 69 72 216
6 Benjamin PALANSZKI HUN 73 73 71 217
7 Kristjan EINARSSON ICE 72 74 72 218
8 Mateusz JEDRZEJCZYK POL 74 70 74 218
9 Thordur GISSURARSON ICE 74 70 77 221
10 Moritz MAYRHAUSER AUT 76 70 76 222
11 Mark SUURSALU EST 73 74 78 225
12 Axel ASGEIRSSON ICE 80 72 74 226
13 Lukas PEISSL AUT 78 69 79 226
14 Maksymilian SALUDA POL 84 73 70 227
15 Johannes STEINER AUT 76 73 78 227
16 Paul POHI EST 75 78 75 228
17 Samuel VALUCH SLK 76 74 79 229
18 Nikos ILIADIS GRE 78 74 78 230
19 Kacper BOBALA POL 73 78 79 230
20 Roland HAHN HUN 75 74 81 230
21 Axel BOASSON ICE 76 75 80 231
22 Lukas NEMECZ AUT 79 78 75 232
23 Jakub ZELAZNY POL 77 78 77 232
24 Jakub PAECH POL 78 82 75 235
25 Jakub PETRAS SLK 78 82 78 238
26 Dinos RIGGAS GRE 80 80 78 238
27 Eleftherios PEROS GRE 76 85 79 240
28 Wojciech SWINIARSKI POL 80 76 84 240
29 Adam KRITIKOS GRE 86 79 77 242
30 Robert BARANYAI HUN 83 80 79 242
31 Henry KIVIORG EST 77 86 80 243
32 Egert POLDMA EST 77 85 83 245
33 Christepher ARMEKIAKOS GRE 85 81 80 246
34 Lugiosi TAMAS HUN 79 84 84 247
35 Maros KARNIS SLK 83 80 85 248
36 Toul NEIDER EST 85 81 83 249
37 Petr SKRIPEK HUN 85 85 81 251
38 Tomas KARNIS SLK 84 84 83 251
39 Jakub HRBAN SLK 79 91 84 254
40 Petros VENETOPOULOS GRE 87 90 91 258
41 Peter KAJAN SLK 85 85 88 258
42 Mihkel JUGASTE EST 89 86 87 262
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1 AUSTRIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

Christopher BAUMGARTNER AUT 75 69 72 216

Kajetan KROMER AUT 69 67 64 200

Moritz MAYRHAUSER AUT 76 70 76 222

Lukas NEMECZ AUT 79 78 75 232
Lukas PEISSL AUT 78 69 79 226
Johannes STEINER AUT 76 73 78 227

374 348 365 1087

2 ICELAND

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Axel ASGEIRSSON ICE 80 72 74 226
Axel BOASSON ICE 76 75 80 231
Kristjan EINARSSON ICE 72 74 72 218
Thordur GISSURARSON ICE 74 70 77 221
Olafur LOFTSSON ICE 73 73 69 215
Petur PETURSSON ICE 72 73 71 216

367 362 363 1092

3 POLAND

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Kacper BOBALA POL 73 78 79 230
Mateusz JEDRZEJCZYK POL 74 70 74 218
Jakub PAECH POL 78 82 75 235
Maksymilian SALUDA POL 84 73 70 227
Wojciech SWINIARSKI POL 80 76 84 240
Jakub ZELAZNY POL 77 78 77 232

382 375 375 1132

4 HUNGARY

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Robert BARANYAI HUN 83 80 79 242
Roland HAHN HUN 75 74 81 230
Benjamin PALANSZKI HUN 73 73 71 217
Peter SKRIPEK HUN 85 85 81 251
Lugiosi TAMAS HUN 79 84 84 247
Janos THOTH HUN 74 68 73 215

384 379 385 1148
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5 ESTONIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Mihkel JUGASTE EST 89 86 87 262
Henry KIVIORG EST 77 86 80 243
Toul NEIDER EST 85 81 83 249
Paul POHI EST 75 78 75 228
Egert POLDMA EST 77 85 83 245
Mark SUURSALU EST 73 74 78 225

387 404 399 1190

6 GREECE

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Christepher ARMEKIAKOS GRE 85 81 80 246
Nikos ILIADIS GRE 78 74 78 230
Adam KRITIKOS GRE 86 79 77 242
Eleftherios PEROS GRE 76 85 79 240
Dinos RIGGAS GRE 80 80 78 238
Petros VENETOPOULOS GRE 87 90 81 258

405 399 392 1196

7 SLOVAKIA

Pos. Name Count. Round1 Round2 Round3 Total
Jakub HRBAN SLK 79 91 84 254
Peter KAJAN SLK 85 85 88 258
Maros KARNIS SLK 83 80 85 248
Tomas KARNIS SLK 84 84 83 251
Jakub PETRAS SLK 78 82 78 238
Samuel VALUCH SLK 76 74 79 229

400 405 409 1214


